
 2023-2024 Tuition and Fees

1st Child 2nd Child+
Registration 

Fee

FACTs Mgt 

Fee
Total

Elementary (PK-5) $7,600 $7,000 1st Child $75 $20 $95

Middle School (6-8) $8,000 $7,400 2nd Child $75 $20 $95

High School (9-12) $8,400 $7,800 3rd Child+ $0 $20 $20

Reg Fee
FACTS Mgt 

Fee
Total Reg Fee

FACTS Mgt 

Fee
Total

1st Child $50 $10 $60 1st Child $100 $10 $110

2nd Child $50 $10 $60 2nd Child $100 $10 $110

3rd Child + $0 $10 $10 3rd Child + $0 $10 $10

 Mar 1 to  After $25

Jun 30 Jun 30 High School (BYOD) $25

Elementary (PK-5) $200 $275 $75

Secondary (6-12) $225 $300

Hours

Lunch $4.50 Morning 7:30-8:00

Estra Entre' $2.75 Afternoon 3:15-5:30

Extra Milk $0.50 Late Pick-up

Mission Statement:  Wesleyan Christian School exists to 

assist Christian families in providing their children with 

an outstanding education that is thoroughly grounded 

in biblical truth and effective in forming godly 

character to the glory and honor of God.

Tuition New Student Application Fees

March 1-March 31 (Early Enrollment Discount)

Current Student Re-Enrollment Fees

After March 31

(The 1st Child will be the child in the most advanced grade.)

Lunch fees may be paid online.

Tuition & Discount Information

 Extended Care fees are billed at the end of each month 

and will be charged to your FACTs acount. These charges 

should be paid on a monthly basis. 

Tuition assistance is availble for those that qualify. (online.factsmgt.com/aid)

Payment Plan: An interest-free, 10 month payment plan is available. Monthly balances must be paid in full each 

month as indicated on your FACTS account or a $25 late fee will be charged. 

Full year discount: 5% cash/check discount, 2.5% credit card discount  *If paid by July 31

Semester discount: 1.5% cash/check discount only *Fall: If paid by the first day of school.; Spring: if paid by the last 

school day in December. Semester discounts are not available if paid by credit card.

Full-Time Pastor Discount: 50%. Families receiving these benefits are not eligible for additional discounts.

I will instruct you and teach you in the way you should go; I 

will counsel you with my loving eye on you.                     

Psalm 32:8

School fees other than tuition are non-refundable.

Curriculum Fees

Money is to be placed in 

child's lunch account before 

meals can be purchased.

Lunch

$1.75/Half Hour

$1/Minute

Technology Fees

Middle School (6-8)

High School (school device)

Extended Care

Charge

$1.75/Half Hour
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Sports

Baseball

Basketball

Cheerleading

Football

Golf

Softball

Track/Cross Country

Trap Shooting

Volleyball

Fine Arts

Band

Ensemble

Middle School (6-8) High School (9-12)

$35 $35

$35 $35

Activity Fees

$225

N/A

Each activity has its own unique uniform, equipment, and participation requirements. The 

coach and/or director will provide additional information regarding the sport or activity once 

your child has been registered to participate. Activity fees are due before the sport/activity 

begins. Parents are required to volunteer with each activity in which their child participates. 

You may choose to opt out of volunteering by paying a $50 fee per sport/activity, which will 

allow us to hire someone else for the job.

Middle School (6-8) High School (9-12)

$125

$100

$100

$125

$150

$150

$125

$275

$125

$150

$125

$125

$150

$125

$125

$100
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