2023-2024 Tuition and Fees



Mission Statement: Wesleyan Christian School exists to assist Christian families in providing their children with an outstanding education that is thoroughly grounded in biblical truth and effective in forming godly character to the glory and honor of God.

Tuition			
	1st Child	2nd Child+	
Elementary (PK-5)	\$7,600	\$7,000	
Middle School (6-8)	\$8,000	\$7,400	
High School (9-12)	\$8,400	\$7,800	

New Student Application Fees			
	Registration Fee	FACTs Mgt Fee	Total
1st Child	\$75	\$20	\$95
2nd Child	\$75	\$20	\$95
3rd Child+	\$0	\$20	\$20

(The 1st Child will be the child in the most advanced grade.)

Current Student Re-Enrollment Fees							
March 1-March 31 (Early Enrollment Discount)				After M	arch 31		
	Reg Fee	FACTS Mgt Fee	Total		Reg Fee	FACTS Mgt Fee	Total
1st Child	\$50	\$10	\$60	1st Child	\$100	\$10	\$110
2nd Child	\$50	\$10	\$60	2nd Child	\$100	\$10	\$110
3rd Child +	\$0	\$10	\$10	3rd Child +	\$0	\$10	\$10

Curriculum Fees			
	Mar 1 to	After	
	Jun 30	Jun 30	
Elementary (PK-5)	\$200	\$275	
Secondary (6-12)	\$225	\$300	

Technology Fees	
Middle School (6-8)	\$25
High School (BYOD)	\$25
High School (school device)	\$75

Extended Care

Charge

\$1.75/Half Hour

\$1.75/Half Hour

Lunch			
Lunch	\$4.50	Money is to be placed in	
Estra Entre'	\$2.75	child's lunch account before	
Extra Milk	\$0.50	meals can be purchased.	
Lunch fees may be paid online.			

Extended Care fees are billed at the end of each month and will be charged to your FACTs acount. These charges should be paid on a monthly basis.

Hours

7:30-8:00

3:15-5:30

I will instruct you and teach you in the way you should go; I will counsel you with my loving eye on you.

Psalm 32:8

Tuition & Discount Information

Morning

Afternoon

Payment Plan: An interest-free, 10 month payment plan is available. Monthly balances must be paid in full each month as indicated on your FACTS account or a \$25 late fee will be charged.

Full year discount: 5% cash/check discount, 2.5% credit card discount *If paid by July 31

Semester discount: 1.5% cash/check discount only *Fall: If paid by the first day of school.; Spring: if paid by the last school day in December. Semester discounts are not available if paid by credit card.

Full-Time Pastor Discount: 50%. Families receiving these benefits are not eligible for additional discounts.

Tuition assistance is availble for those that qualify. (online.factsmgt.com/aid)

School fees other than tuition are non-refundable.

2023-2024 Tuition and Fees

Activity Fees

Each activity has its own unique uniform, equipment, and participation requirements. The coach and/or director will provide additional information regarding the sport or activity once your child has been registered to participate. Activity fees are due before the sport/activity begins. Parents are required to volunteer with each activity in which their child participates. You may choose to opt out of volunteering by paying a \$50 fee per sport/activity, which will allow us to hire someone else for the job.

Sports	Middle School (6-8)	High School (9-12)
Baseball	\$125	\$150
Basketball	\$125	\$150
Cheerleading	\$100	\$125
Football	\$225	\$275
Golf	N/A	\$125
Softball	\$125	\$150
Track/Cross Country	\$100	\$125
Trap Shooting	\$100	\$125
Volleyball	\$125	\$150

Fine Arts	Middle School (6-8)	High School (9-12)
Band	\$35	\$35
Ensemble	\$35	\$35

